Class 2008 - Job Assignment

1. Please enter your name

Response

Count
20
answered question 20
skipped question 0

2. Are you currently employed in the nursing field?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 63.2% 12
No | 36.8% 7
answered question 19
skipped question 1




3. If no skip to question 5. If yes, chose the statement that best describes your current job.

Response Response

Percent Count
Acute Care facility | | 100.0% 11
Long Term Care Facility 0.0% 0
Physician's office 0.0% 0
Registry/On-Call 0.0% 0
Medical/Dental Clinic 0.0% 0
Home Health/Public Agency 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 3
answered question 11
skipped question 9

4. 1f you are currently employed, name of employer, address, city?

Response

Count
13
answered question 13
skipped question 7




5. If you are not currently employed in the nursing field, what is your current occupation?

Response

Count
9
answered question 9
skipped question 11

6. Please provide your ethnicity?

Response Response

Percent Count
African American 0.0% 0
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.0% 0
Asian | 17.6% 3
Filipino | 41.2% 7
Native Hawaiian or Pacfic Islander 0.0% 0
Caucasian | 29.4% 5
Hispanic | 17.6% 3
Unknown 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 1
answered question 17
skipped question 3




7. Do you speak any language other than English?

No, English only |

Yes, American Sign

Yes, Arabic

Yes, Chinese

Yes, Cantonese

N

Yes, Farsi

Yes, Italian

Yes, French

Yes, Hindi

Yes, Russian

Yes, Spanish [ ]
Yes,Tagalog [ ]

Yes, Thai

Yes, Vietnamese

Response
Percent

66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

5.6%

5.6%

5.6%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

11.1%

11.1%

0.0%

0.0%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

18




8. If yes to question 7, Are you fluent enough in the second language to discuss patient care with non-English speaking patients?

NO, fluent do not use at work |

Yes, Daily |

Yes, Weekly

Yes, Monthly [
Yes, but rarely use at work |:|

Response
Percent

55.6%

22.2%

0.0%

11.1%

11.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11




