## Class 2008 - Job Assignment

1. Please enter your name		
	Response Count	
	20	
answered question	20	
skipped question	0	

2. Are you currently employed in the nursing field?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		63.2%	12
No		36.8%	7
	answered question		19
skipped question		1	

3. If no skip to question 5. If yes, chose the statement that best describes your current job.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Acute Care facility		100.0%	11
Long Term Care Facility		0.0%	0
Physician's office		0.0%	0
Registry/On-Call		0.0%	0
Medical/Dental Clinic		0.0%	0
Home Health/Public Agency		0.0%	0
Other (please specify)		3	
	answered question		11
skipped question		9	

4. If you are currently employed, name of employer, address, city?		
	Response Count	
	13	
answered question	13	
skipped question	7	

5. If you are not currently employed in the nursing field, what is your current occupation?		
	Response Count	
	9	
answered question	9	
skipped question	11	

6. Please provide your ethnicity?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
African American		0.0%	0
American Indian or Alaska Native		0.0%	0
Asian		17.6%	3
Filipino		41.2%	7
Native Hawaiian or Pacfic Islander		0.0%	0
Caucasian		29.4%	5
Hispanic		17.6%	3
Unknown		0.0%	0
	Other (please specify)		1
	answered question		17
skipped question		3	

7. Do you speak any language other th	nan English?		
		Response Percent	Response Count
No, English only		66.7%	12
Yes, American Sign		0.0%	0
Yes, Arabic		0.0%	0
Yes, Chinese		5.6%	1
Yes, Cantonese		5.6%	1
Yes, Farsi		5.6%	1
Yes, Italian		0.0%	0
Yes, French		0.0%	0
Yes, Hindi		0.0%	0
Yes, Russian		0.0%	0
Yes, Spanish		11.1%	2
Yes, Tagalog		11.1%	2
Yes, Thai		0.0%	0
Yes, Vietnamese		0.0%	0
	Other (please specify)		3
	answered question		18
skipped question		2	

8. If yes to question 7, Are you fluent enough in the second language to discuss patient care with non-English speaking patients?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
NO, fluent do not use at work		55.6%	5
Yes, Daily		22.2%	2
Yes, Weekly		0.0%	0
Yes, Monthly		11.1%	1
Yes, but rarely use at work		11.1%	1
	answered question		9
	skipped question		11